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Patient-Reported Outcomes in Oncology:
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WiFi: Attendees will click on Lansing Center Wifi and a prompt to provide a Username and Password will come up.

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-11:25

11:25-12:55

12:55-1:50

1:50-2:35

2:35-2:40

2:40-3:50

3:50-4:00

User: MOQC Password: 61722

Morning Session | 10 am
Welcome and Overview
POQC Update
Steering Committee Update
Palliative Care and End-of-Life Task Force Update

MOQC Practice Performance & Discussion

Break—Mindfulness and Movement

Patient-Reported Outcomes Panel
The Voice of the Patient

Lunch |12:55 pm
Break for lunch

Afternoon Session | 1:50 pm
The Clinician as Activist

Break

Caring for the Caregiver Panel

Close | 3:50 pm
Closing Items

Keli DeVries, LMSW
Diane Drago, BS

Dawn Severson, MD
Hope Dudek, LMSW

Jennifer Griggs, MD, MPH

Vanessa Aron, RYT

Christopher Friese, PhD, RN
Tracey Cargill-Smith, BA
Theresa Zatirka, MPH

Katie Sias, PharmD, BCOP
Alexandra Chong, PhD

Jerome Seid, MD
Jennifer Griggs, MD, MPH

Intro: Laurel Northouse, PhD, RN
Moderator: Keli DeVries, LMSW
Beth Fisher-Polasky, BS

Cynthia Koch, PhD

Jenny Moeller, MS

David Smith, MD

Keli DeVries, LMSW
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To access polls during the meeting or to submit any questions,
either scan this QR code or navigate to slido.com and enter event
code #4345 782
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