

MOQC Biannual Meeting – June 2022

Patient-Reported Outcomes in Oncology: Why, What, Where, When, Who, & How?



A nonprofit corporation and independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association

WiFi: Attendees will click on Lansing Center Wifi and a prompt to provide a Username and Password will come up.

User: MOQC Password: 61722

Morning Session 10 am		
10:00-10:30	Welcome and Overview POQC Update	Keli DeVries, LMSW Diane Drago, BS
	Steering Committee Update	Dawn Severson, MD
	Palliative Care and End-of-Life Task Force Update	Hope Dudek, LMSW
10:30-11:15	MOQC Practice Performance & Discussion	Jennifer Griggs, MD, MPH
11:15-11:25	Break—Mindfulness and Movement	Vanessa Aron, RYT
11:25-12:55	Patient-Reported Outcomes Panel The Voice of the Patient	Christopher Friese, PhD, RN Tracey Cargill-Smith, BA Theresa Zatirka, MPH Katie Sias, PharmD, BCOP Alexandra Chong, PhD
Lunch 12:55 pm		
12:55-1:50	Break for lunch	
Afternoon Session 1:50 pm		
1:50-2:35	The Clinician as Activist	Jerome Seid, MD Jennifer Griggs, MD, MPH
2:35-2:40	Break	
2:40-3:50	Caring for the Caregiver Panel	Intro: Laurel Northouse, PhD, RN Moderator: Keli DeVries, LMSW Beth Fisher-Polasky, BS Cynthia Koch, PhD Jenny Moeller, MS David Smith, MD
Close 3:50 pm		
3:50-4:00	Closing Items	Keli DeVries, LMSW



To access polls during the meeting or to submit any questions, either scan this QR code or navigate to **slido.com** and enter event code **#4345 782**

Testimonials



POQC Search Engine



Senate Bill S.2565



Senate Bill S.2566



MOQC Printed Resources



moqc.org/resources/printed-resources/

MOQC Events



ResponsiBLUE COVID-19 Screening



